
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 26.03.2023 16:41 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1102 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 88 89 91 93 361

2 1277 Kossek, Andreas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 89 94 89 80 352

3 1278 Becker, Felix  2800... SG Rodheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 26.03.2023 16:57 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1123 Ringe

1257 Grein, Thomas 385
1249 Hanselmann, Paulina 366
1248 Hanselmann, Stefan 372

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1114 Ringe

1230 Arends, Kai Michael 383
1260 Hecktor, Ralph 359
1133 Schmitz, Peter 372

3  2800001 SG Butzbach 1100 Ringe

1242 Modenbach, Harald 368
1244 Müller, Kai Eric 359
1087 Seiter, Kai Oliver 373

4  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 1053 Ringe

1135 Boll, Rainer 353
1250 Rhein, David Johannes 339
1102 Behn, Tobias 361

5  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 1026 Ringe

1208 Haffner, Dirk 340
1267 Mauer, Volkhard 350
1268 Schutt, Klaus 336

6  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen II 970 Ringe

1056 Kost, Jürgen 350
1178 Kost, Wolfgang 359
1123 Lexa, Peter 261

7  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 929 Ringe

1276 Cappelli, Rocco 356
1265 Güntner, Wolfgang 241
1271 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian 332

8  2800001 SG Butzbach 723 Ringe

1241 Beckmann, Susanne 362
1254 Friedrich, Beate 0
1222 Gogol, Sascha 361



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Pistole .45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 26.03.2023 16:41 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1248 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 97 90 90 95 372

2 1249 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 88 92 96 366

3 1244 Müller, Kai Eric  2800... SG Butzbach 87 85 94 93 359

4 1276 Cappelli, Rocco  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 87 91 94 84 356

5 1208 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 81 82 90 87 340

6 1250 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 85 90 83 81 339

7 1271 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 76 80 86 90 332



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 26.03.2023 16:41 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1257 Grein, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 93 95 97 100 385

2 1230 Arends, Kai Michael  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93 95 97 98 383

3 1087 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 95 92 91 95 373

4 1133 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 92 96 91 93 372

5 1241 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 92 90 85 95 362

6 1222 Gogol, Sascha  2800... SG Butzbach 86 86 93 96 361

7 1260 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 94 94 89 82 359

8 1135 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 83 84 94 92 353

9 1262 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 73 83 85 94 335
10 1140 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 74 81 68 71 294
11 1123 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 60 61 78 62 261
12 1254 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0

1274 Heinisch, Bernhard  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0
1256 Hölken, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0
1227 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0
1224 Peukert, Hans-Jörg  2800... SV Rockenberg 0 0 0 0 0
1273 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 26.03.2023 16:58 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1242 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 89 91 93 95 368

2 1178 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 88 84 94 93 359

3 1056 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 85 87 89 89 350

4 1267 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 88 93 82 87 350

5 1141 Feix, Norbert  2800... Friedberger SV 87 86 80 94 347

6 1051 Gedeik, Thomas  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 77 86 86 88 337

7 1268 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 84 85 88 79 336

8 1236 Mörler, Bernhard  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 87 79 79 90 335

9 1188 Ewald, Robert  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 82 88 82 66 318
10 1180 Katzer, Klaus  2800... SV Okarben 73 85 39 51 248
11 1265 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 74 79 40 48 241
12 1270 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 63 50 22 45 180
13 1083 Lißmann, Claus  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 45 57 12 42 156


